
First Name Last Name Primary Phone Primary E-mail

Paige Ackerschott (208)-313-1417 paige.booya@gmail.com

MaKailee Andersen 2083179499 makailee101@hotmail.com

Brian Anderson 2085341583 snoozealot@gmail.com

Truman Bagley 2084035726 Trumanbagley@gmail.com

Mark Ball 2085691339 markball74@gmail.com

Taylor Ball 2083607630 taylorball00@gmail.com

Parker Ballard 2083600310 parkballard@gmail.com

Eliza Ballard 208-206-0310 geicogirle@gmail.com

Alexis Barry 208-745-0809 lexieturtle@live.com

Tom Barry 2085215645 tjb687@msn.com

Keenan Bryan 2085243620 KBryan382@gmail.com

Nolan Bybee 2084032917 bybeeno@gmail.com

Johnathan Bybee 2083609544 jsbagpipe@gmail.com

Kay Bybee 208-360-8652 bybeebunch@yahoo.com

Mackayla Bybee 2083600621 ballet13mdb@gmail.com

Jeni Bybee 208-360-0622 dolphin2child@yahoo.com

William Carlson 3076905714 carlsoneh307@gmail.com

Jessica Carlson 5303539895 jessicadoying@hotmail.com

Kay Christensen 208-521-1034 klchristensen@gmail.com

Dominick Da Silva 208-569-8456 capguns21@gmail.com

Carson Davis 2083136712 bromsmusic1@gmail.com

Bryce Dennert (208)-524-2667 brycedennert@hotmail.com

Shawn Derrick 208 360-9327 derrshaw@isu.edu

Matthew Diehl 208-221-6787 spartucus11@gmail.com

Olivia Drake 2087155972 steven_merriann@msn.com

David Eckman 2085215808 davideckman@yahoo.com

Chad Eldridge 208-520-1700 nancyfair@msn.com

Jared Eldridge 2085696609 jayrodeldridge@gmail.com

Lance Eldridge 2085212500 lancereldridge@gmail.com

Cedar Badge Staff Week #2



Kayla Evans 2086814100 kaybe70@gmail.com

Kimball Godfrey 208-206-6581 kimball.w.godfrey@gmail.com

Cortland Hansen (208) 206-9054 cortlandhansen1@gmail.com

Terry Hansen 2083461005 hansenterry@gmail.com

Nathaniel Hatch (208)227-3644 nate.avatar@gmail.com

Bradford Hatch (208)201-1985 docbhatch@gmail.com

Terry Hoopes 2082513028 terry.hoopes@scouting.org

Jacob Hoover 2089700018 bonniejeanhoover@gmail.com

Jeff Hoover (208)681-4641 jeffreyhoover64@gmail.com

Jackson Hurley 2085916606 jackson@hurleyonline.us

Justin Hurley 2086040849 justin@hurleyonline.us

Conner Jagielski (208) 520-5940 connerjag@gmail.com

Rob Jagielski (208) 313-2677 anniej30@hotmail.com

Emily Jeppsen 4352304995 mlej12@hotmail.com

Caleb Johnson 2083462102 calebj9793@gmail.com

Kamryn Jordin 208 360 4315 zjordin@gmail.com

Casey Kelley 2083519917 kellcase6@yahoo.com

Joseph Kelley 2083519917 kellcase6@yahoo.com

Hannah Killian 2087168019 hannahclaire151@gmail.com

Nathan Koplin 208 881 2928 natekopolin@gmail.com

Quinn Kunz 2089707684 quinnkunz.30@gmail.com

Marybeth Lemon 2084979747 marybethlemon@gmail.com

Sara Lemon (208)243-1456 saralemon17@gmail.com

Ronin Lewis 2083516004 mindymmd@gmail.com

Joseph Lowder (208) 232-0408 rickywson@gmail.com

Jake Marlor 2082210634 jakelikeschicken23@mail.com

Miranda McKinlay 2085883888 Mirandamck@cableone.net

Jacob McKinlay 2085893888 mirandamck@cableone.net

Bodie Memmott 208-419-8527 bodiefett23@gmail.com

Samuel Memmott 208-403-3982 bamemmott6@gmail.com

Will Messer (208) 794-0522 broncoboy595@gmail.com



Jade Miller 2088818037 jadereneem@gmail.com

Amy Moulton 2087056763 moulamy@gmail.com

kendall norman 208 339 3822 dolly3822@hotmail.com

Emily Olaveson 208-201-8598 ecolaveson@gmail.com

Jake Olaveson (208) 701-9191 jakeolaveson@gmial.com

Ralph Peterson 208-648-7381 rpeterson648@q.com

Audrey Preston 208-680-7902 audrey@visionwifi.com

Jessa Preston 208-680-9846 jessad426@gmail.com

Maci Quigley 2083606510 mmquig01@gmail.com

Whitney Raymond 2083460336 Whitneybug147@gmail.com

Joseph Sanns 2084034371 josephsanns@gmail.com

Isaac Schaat 2087093547 hibschaat@msn.com

Adam Serr 2082011980 adam.serr@lpl.com

Ethan Serr 2088818132 ethanrserr@gmail.com

Jennifer Smart 208-88-1368 Smarjenn@isu.edu

Michael Smart 208-881-2681 msmart42@gmail.com

Dan Staiger 208-524-4483 danrosalee@gmail.com

Gerald Staker 208 8815546 Geraldstakerbig@gmail.com

Julie Thompson 2083172930 juliethompson@silverstar.com

Bryant Thornock 208-881-2444 bthornock24@gmail.com

Derrick Watson 2082016440 watsonches@hotmail.com

Kate West 2082067386 west.kate99@gmail.com

Thomas Wheelwright 2087576706 thomhywhee@gmail.com

Kaylee Whitworth 2084784586 Literaltimelord@gmail.com

Ridge Wilding 208-520-5286 dbwilding2000@cableone.net

Grace Wolfley 2087456974 hehawwolfley@gmail.com


